rA ! 804.19 -0.90 828.84 804.19 50,636,459
FTSE l 27340 -153 283.81 273.40 38,166,487
FTSEA l 66278 -1.47 686.92 662.78 45,078,154
FTSEM l 93750 -0.70 953.63 937.39 6,338,246
FTSEB 1T 89.42 0.04 92.57 88.81 25,073,989
AVOBIKEG 58 MTwtikég 59
IT00epég 127 Xwpig Kivhon 103
~ wTgeos  TpogMakétwv  XwpigMakéta
50,636,459 € 1,296,957 € 49,339,502 €
FTASE307 | 275.0000 -0.72 2,767 274.5000 287.5000
ALPHA309 | 03920 -1.51 1,812 0.3920 0.4160
BABY309 T 7.4600 0.00 54 7.4600 7.6000
BIOX309 | 3.9500 -0.25 34 3.9500 4.0500
EEE309 d 19.1900 -2.49 90 19.1900 19.9500
ELTEX309 | 1.9600 -2.97 133 1.9600 2.0600
ETE309 d 25200 -3.08 2,662 2.5000 2.7100
EUPRO309 T 6.9300 0.14 10 6.8900 6.9300
EUROB309 | 0.6140 -6.97 2,361 0.6120 0.6650
EXAE309 | 5.8000 -1.86 85 5.7500 5.8900
EYDAP309 T  5.7400 2.87 12 5.7400 5.7700
FRIGO309 | 4.7300 -0.21 102 4.5600 4.7400
GEK309 | 1.8400 -3.16 401 1.8400 1.9700
HDF309 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HTO309 T 5.8300 1.22 523 5.7800 5.9700
INLOT309 T 1.3200 0.76 186 1.3200 1.4100
METKK309 T 9.9800 2.36 100 9.7800 9.9900
MIG309 T 0.2780 2.21 306 0.2700 0.2800
MOH309 | 7.2700 -0.41 31 7.1600 7.3700
MYTIL309 | 4.0500 -3.57 203 4.0000 4.2600
OPAP309 | 6.1000 -2.24 177 6.0800 6.3200
PPA309 | 16.0100 -2.85 98 16.0100 16.7500
PPC309 ! 61300 -2.23 652 6.1100 6.4400
SIDE309 T 1.4200 0.71 52 1.3600 1.4700
soLk309 | 1.9900 -2.93 54 1.9900 2.0600
TENER309 | 2.7600 -1.78 17 2.7600 2.8000
TITK309 T 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TPEIR309 T 09160 7.39 2,975 0.8630 0.9400

ANOATI | 0.6500
ETETN | 0.5820
NEPTN | 0.4100

4.00

-10.46
1.99 10,209,195

AEQN AENMONAAXZ

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.INLE.Y.

1,048,554
734,169

0.6250
0.5650
0.4000

0.6700
0.6520
0.4250

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Mapaokeun, 12 louA 2013

840 -

830

820

S

-

810
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800 -

OOPO
NAZAA
ZATOK
2MINT
MHXN
AOYPO
KAPTZ
AAKO
AXON
NABI
ZEAMK
ZIAMA
AZTAK
AAZIN
AION
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0.5760
0.1890
0.0830
0.0390
0.0840
0.7500
4.9000
0.1990
0.1200
0.1350
0.1100
0.5600
6.9900
0.0100
0.1330

20.00
19.62
18.57
18.18
16.67
15.38
14.49
14.37
14.29
12.50
12.24
12.00
11.84
11.11
10.83

4,615
3,100
100

500
50
60

39,701
42,001
500
250
2
10
9
121,050

0.5690
0.1890
0.0830
0.0390
0.0840
0.7500
4.9000
0.1900
0.1200
0.1350
0.1100
0.5600
6.9900
0.0100
0.1150

0.5760
0.1890
0.0830
0.0390
0.0840
0.7500
4.9000
0.2260
0.1200
0.1350
0.1100
0.5600
6.9900
0.0100
0.1340

e e e e

0.0120
0.0800
3.3300
0.1240
0.1430
2.0000
0.2880
0.1790
0.2300
0.1840
0.0400
0.8200
0.4050
0.6120
0.5890

-20.00
-20.00
-19.76
-19.48
-10.63
-10.31
-10.00
-9.60
-9.45
-7.54
-6.98
-6.82
-5.15
-4.97
-4.85

Y
804.19 L
195,160 0.0120 0.0120
30 0.0800 0.0800
3 3.3300 3.3300
33,260 0.1240 0.1240
16,900 0.1420 0.1480
5,040 2.0000 2.2000
3,100 0.2880 0.2900
10 0.1790 0.1790
3,040 0.2300 0.2310
98,295 0.1840 0.2040
43 0.0400 0.0400
35,221 0.8200 0.8800
35,132 0.4050 0.4300
7,221,721  0.6060 0.6680
447 0.5710 0.6290

MEIP
OTE

ETE
EYPQB
ANDA
onAn
AEH
OOTKPN
INAOT
MYTIA
ATT
MOH
TEKTEPN, 4
BIOXK
MMEAA

— o>

e

0.9300
5.8300
2.5300
0.6120
0.3980
6.0700
6.1000
16.0000
1.3200
4.0500
0.2670
7.2500
1.8700
3.9000
7.3600

9.41
0.52
-3.80
-4.97
0.00
0.33
-2.56
-0.87
0.76
-3.11
-0.74
-0.14
-2.09
-1.52
-1.34

12,554,174
5,232,469
4,640,016
4,611,265
2,665,096
2,237,103
1,686,779
1,568,764

937,745
627,117
603,439
525,729
476,966
467,616
440,003

0.8500
5.7700
2.5200
0.6060
0.3980
6.0700
6.1000
15.9500
1.3200
4.0500
0.2660
7.1100
1.8600
3.9000
7.3600

0.9380
5.9800
2.7200
0.6680
0.4180
6.3200
6.4400
16.2000
1.4000
4.2600
0.2810
7.3500
1.9800
4.1000
7.6200

NEIP
EYPQB
ANOA
ATT
ETE
OTE
Mir
INAOT
OnAn
AEH

« >

> D

TEKTEPN

NEA

{

EAAAKT: 4

MYTIA
INTKA

{
X

0.9300
0.6120
0.3980
0.2670
2.5300
5.8300
0.2670
1.3200
6.0700
6.1000
1.8700
0.0120
1.9600
4.0500
0.3770

9.41
-4.97
0.00
-0.74
-3.80
0.52
-1.84
0.76
0.33
-2.56
-2.09
-20.00
-4.39
-3.11
1.62

13,693,350  0.8500 0.9380
7,221,721 0.6060 0.6680
6,578,008 0.3980 0.4180
2,220,512 0.2660 0.2810
1,799,123 2.5200 2.7200
889,278 5.7700 5.9800
703,882 0.2670 0.2780
687,697 1.3200 1.4000
360,447 6.0700 6.3200
268,052 6.1000 6.4400
247,276 1.8600 1.9800
195,160 0.0120 0.0120
187,799 1.9600 2.0800
151,302 4.0500 4.2600
121,162 0.3700 0.3850

0.19
0.11
0.59
0.62
-0.39

EUR/USD | 1.3058 -0.28
EUR/GBP T 0.8634 0.12
EUR/JPY T 129.6780 0.05
EUR/CHF | 12371 -0.19
EUR/AUD T 1.4406 0.97
EUR/CAD | 13572 -0.02

1.3095
0.8624

XAG/USD {

XAU/USD | 1,278.65

19.84

128.9150 129.9530 129.6120 XPD/USD T 720.50

1.3000 1.3100
0.8613 0.8644
1.2350 1.2408
1.4236 1.4473
1.3501 1.3592

1.2395
1.4267
1.3575

XPT/USD T 1,406.50

=iL,il5
-0.54
0.49
0.36

19.67
1,268.14
714.60
1,399.50

20.22

Silver / $

1,288.60 Gold/$

722.80

Palladium

1,414.70 Platinium

COMPX

T

FTSE 100 T

DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI

S
{
X

15,490.91
1,676.78
6,543.41
8,209.54
3,854.04

14,506.25

0.23

DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London

German Index
Paris

Nikkei

ABA= T 1.6100
ABE T 0.2350
AIOAK 1 0.9590
AKPIT - 0.2130
AAKAT - 2.5100
AAKO T 0.1990
AAMY | 0.5890
AADA - 0.3980
ANAPO - 22.4000
APAIr | 3.1400
AKO - 0.3200
ATT 1 02670
BIOKA - 0.6890
BIOSK - 0.2430
BIOXK  { 3.9000
BIZ - 0.7620
BOIY: - 0.9800
BYTE - 0.4500
TANAZ - 0.3610
FEBKA T 0.3300
TEA - 0.0450
FEKTEPNA | 1.8700
AAIO: T 4.2000
AEH 4 6.1000
AION T 0.1330
APOME | 0.6080
APOYK - 1.4000
EBZ 0.8200

7.33

1.29

-4.00
0.00

0.00
14.37
-4.85
0.00

0.00

-0.63
0.00

-0.74
0.00

0.00

-1.52
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.61

0.00

-2.09
2.44

-2.56
10.83
-1.62
0.00

-6.82

8,991
9,050
833
0
0
39,701
447
6,578,008
0
9,037
0
2,220,512
0
2,020
116,850

0
0
0
0
2,110
0
247,276
6
268,052
121,050
12,100

500
35,221

1.6100
0.2520
0.9590
0.0000
0.0000
0.2260
0.6290
0.4180
0.0000
3.2100
0.0000
0.2810
0.0000
0.2430
4.1000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.3400
0.0000
1.9800
4.2000
6.4400
0.1340
0.6080
1.4000
0.8800

1.5000
0.2320
0.9130
0.0000
0.0000
0.1900
0.5710
0.3980
0.0000
3.0800
0.0000
0.2660
0.0000
0.2300
3.9000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.3280
0.0000
1.8600
3.7300
6.1000
0.1150
0.5900
1.4000
0.8200

EBPOO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA
EAANAKTC
EANE
EAITP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYMPO
EYPQB
EOTZI
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA

C Dl CE ] e e

S

0.2700
18.6000
0.4200
2.0900
0.4990
0.6600
1.2600
1.3700
12.4600
1.9600
6.5300
0.6720
1.5000
1.0900
0.2840
2.5300
0.4080
5.7500
5.6100
1.1600
7.0000
0.6120
0.5400
5.7200
0.8800
0.5500
1.4000
0.2690

0.00
-4.52
-2.33
1.95
-0.80
0.00
2.44
-2.14
3.23
-4.39
-2.10
-0.88
0.00
-0.91
-3.07
-3.80
0.00
3.42
-1.58
0.00
0.57
-4.97
0.00
-1.21
-3.93
-1.79
0.72
0.00

0
85,229
15,000
17,148

60
0
1,219
8,006
6,098
187,799
58,123
545
0
2,129
12,000
1,799,123
0
100
9,537
3,344
19,261
7,221,721

0

63,372
2,700
12,401
9,384
0

0.0000
19.8900
0.4500
2.0900
0.4990
0.0000
1.2900
1.4100
12.5500
2.0800
6.8000
0.6720
0.0000
1.1100
0.3000
2.7200
0.0000
5.7500
5.8000
1.2200
7.0000
0.6680
0.0000
5.9100
0.9200
0.5650
1.4200
0.0000

0.0000
18.6000
0.4000
1.9600
0.4630
0.0000
1.2400
1.3600
11.9600
1.9600
6.5300
0.6600
0.0000
1.0700
0.2800
2.5200
0.0000
5.7400
5.6100
1.1600
6.8500
0.6060
0.0000
5.7200
0.8720
0.5400
1.3500
0.0000

INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMMN
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO
KYPM
NAMAA
NANAK
AEBK
AEBMN
AIBAN
AOroz
AOYAH

==

Ry

S e >

—

0.7330
1.3200
0.8290
0.2880
0.3770
0.4760
1.6500
4.9000
2.1100
1.5500
0.6970
1.3000
0.2300
3.0300
0.9690
0.9630
0.5450
1.8300
0.2940
0.9900
0.7350
3.9800
0.6280
0.3290
0.4280
0.1780
0.5000
2.6800

-2.27
0.76
-0.36
-10.00
1.62
0.00
-1.20
14.49
0.96
0.65
0.00
0.00
-9.45
1.34
254
-2.73
2.25
-2.14
7.69
0.00
0.00
5.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2.55

3,405
687,697
31
3,100
121,162
2,249
433
60
789
13,672
0
0
3,040
1,314
22,951
1,150
1,270
103,151
150
0
4,689
201

© O O oo

-
o
w
w

0.7600 0.7300
1.4000 1.3200
0.8480 0.8230
0.2900 0.2880
0.3850 0.3700
0.4760 0.4630
1.6800 1.6000
4.9000 4.9000
2.1100 2.0700
1.5500 1.4600
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
0.2310 0.2300
3.1000 2.9400
0.9800 0.9000
1.0200 0.9630
0.5600 0.5300
1.9000 1.8300
0.2940 0.2940
0.0000 0.0000
0.7350 0.7340
3.9900 3.9700
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
2.6800 2.6800



AYK - 13900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OTE T 58300 052 889,278 59800 57700 YFEIA | 03420 -420 46,505 0.3620  0.3420
{

MAGIO - 0.3280 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OTOEA 2.0000 -10.31 5,040 2.2000 2.0000 OIEP ! 0.17%0 -9.60 10 0.1790 0.1790
MEBA T 13800 4.55 700 13800  1.3800 MAIP - 0.6050  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AEZO0 T 4.1000 2.50 1 41000  4.1000
MEPKO - 4.4500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MAn T 06360 9.66 4,250 0.6390 0.6340 OPIr0O T 47800 4.14 35844  4.8000  4.5200
METK T 9.8000 031 32,348  10.0700 9.5600 MAPN T 03460 0.29 43,960 03490 03330 OPAK | 23800 -2.06 15686  2.4400  2.3300
MIr ! 02670 -1.84 703,882 02780 02670 MNEP T 09300 941 13,693,350 09380 0.8500 OO®IKPr{ 16.0000 -0.87 97,996  16.2000 15.9500
MIFPE - 12500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 METPO T 15100 0.67 677 15100 1.4800 XAIAE - 0.4280  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MIN - 07760 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NAA® T 1.1400 2.70 19,702 11600  1.1100 XAKOP | 07270 -1.36 11,356  0.7370  0.7130
MAS T 28200 071 84,490 28200 27000 TAAIE - 4.9900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 XKPAN - 0.1830  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOH l 72500 -0.14 72,390 73500  7.1100 MAAKP { 53300 -0.19 315 53300  5.3100
MONTA - 03120 0.00 30 03120 03120 nNAK T 07800 0.78 1,096 0.8400  0.7300
MoTO T 03890 5.14 5 03890 03890  MPA J 01430 -10.63 16,900 0.1480  0.1420
MOYZK - 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MPO® | 1.0400 -1.89 1,550 1.0600  1.0300
MOXA - 1.8600 0.00 2,162 1.8600  1.7100 PEBOIA T 1.0600 29.27 184,374  1.0600  0.8200
MNEAA | 73600 -1.34 58958  7.6200 73600 SAIKA T 05400 5.88 118,851  0.5690  0.5300
MOTK - 0.6180  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SAP - 47000  0.00 427 47000  4.6500
MYTIA | 40500 -3.11 151,302 42600  4.0500 SAPAN - 0.9900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAS - 0.7000 0.00 81 0.7000  0.7000 SENTP | 0.1840 -7.54 98,295 0.2040  0.1840
NAYN - 03590 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000  3IAE - 14100 000 119,906  1.5000  1.3600
NAYT - 0.2130 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 3IMEIZ - 21900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NHP ! 04050 515 35132 0.4300  0.4050  3MI 1T 01810 9.70 100 0.1810  0.1810
NIOYS - 0.3400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 3AYP - 03200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK - 01120 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 3QAK | 1.9600 -1.01 92,838 2.0500  1.9600
ZYAN - 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPT | 2.7600 -0.72 88,313 2.8400 2.7200
one J 230100 -146 1,019 232000 23.0000 TzZKA - 1.0100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAN ! 15.7000 -3.68 11,187 16.7200 15.7000 TITK 1T 12.5000 1.63 27,550 12.6200 12.2700
OAYMN - 1.3800 0.00 33 13800 13800 TITN T 6.5000 156 1,500 6.5000  6.4000
onAn T 6.0700 0.33 360,447 6.3200 6.0700 TPASTOP T 0.7160 1.99 2,548 0.7290 0.6870

AGHNA - 0.1190 0.00 420 0.1190 0.1190 KAGH - 0.8000 6.38 522 0.8000  0.8000

ASTAK T 6.9900 11.84 10 6.9900 6.9900 KAPEA - 145.0500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ASTHP T 3.6700 6.07 1,400 3.6700 3.6700 KEMEN - 1.2800  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ATEK — 0.6400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAMWA - 17.2000 0.00 100 17.2000 17.2000
ATTIKA - 0.4000 0.00 857 0.4000 0.4000 MINOA - 2.0000 0.00 1,200 2.0000  2.0000

ITE 1 33300 -19.76 3 3.3300 3.3300 MEPZ - 01280 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

HPAK ! 13600 -0.73 1,500 1.3600 13600 MPEZT - 6.7000 0.00 66 6.7000  6.7000

IONA — 10.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATPAZT - 0.9900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzOM - 0.8000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.0100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NTOMAEI- 1.3600  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENBI - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMNTPON - 1.3400  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENTEP - 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA - 22900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EMZIA - 05100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEP® - 25200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EX - 3.1200 0.00 160 3.1200 2.8100 ®OOYNTA - 3.0000  0.00 150 3.0000  3.0000
KPHTON - 1.0500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATKPI - 01100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 EYPOM - 0.4000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA T 0.5600 12.00 2 0.5600  0.5600
AEFEK - 0.1100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 HOA - 03530 0.00 3,000 03530 0.3530 3SMINT T 0.0390 18.18 1 0.0390  0.0390
AATEK | 00410 -238 38000 0.0410  0.0410 KOMM - 0.0870 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3®A - 0.6720 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK T 0.0900 2.27 33,950 0.0900 0.0880 KPEKA 1 0.1770 -1.67 1,190 0.1900 0.1440 THAET | 0.2930 -0.34 5,500 0.2940 0.2900
ANEM - 1.7800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 AABI T 01350 12.50 500 0.1350  0.1350 YAAKO - 0.2100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANENO - 0.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAIK - 0.0760 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OPO® T 0.5760 20.00 4,615 0.5760 0.5690
ATTIK | 0.0400 -6.98 43 0.0400  0.0400 MAPAK - 0.1060 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AXON T 0.1200 14.29 42,001 0.1200 0.1200 MENTI - 0.6320 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

BAPT - 07920 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MHXK - 0.1100  0.00 960 0.1100  0.1100

BAPNH ! 00800 -20.00 30 0.0800 0.0800 MHXN T 0.0840 16.67 500 0.0840 0.0840

BIOT - 01700 0.00 500 0.1700  0.1700 MMOKA - 0.0610  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AIXO - 0.8390 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMNOMNA - 0.0290 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AOA - 06400 0.00 1,094 0.6400  0.6400 NEA J 00120 -2000 195160  0.0120 0.0120

AOMIK - 0.4900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NIKAZ - 0.2680 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

aoyPo T 07500 15.38 50 0.7500  0.7500 MNAsAA T 0.1890 19.62 3,100 0.1890  0.1890

EABIO - 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHFAX - 0.2800 0.00 6 0.2800 0.2800

EAXe T 0.0800 3.90 4,120 0.0800  0.0800 M:Y:T - 0.0970 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EAYOD - 0.2450 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 SATOK T 0.0830 18.57 100 0.0830 0.0830

ESYMB - 26400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SEAMK T 0.1100 12.24 250 0.1100  0.1100

EYBPK - 0.0520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2ENO ! 01240 -19.48 33,260 0.1240 0.1240

AAAK - 3.5100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AAAN - 1.9300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AAZIN T 00100 11.11 9 0.0100  0.0100

BAPNHA - 0.0010 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MIra01 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MIFrAG2 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000



